5 Haftalik Ogrenci Devam Listesi

Dersin Adi
Kodu / Saati

Ogretim Uyesi

NUMARA
1602.08021
1602.08022
1602.08026
B170208023
B170208025
B170208026
B170208027
B170208028
B170208029
B170208031
B170208032
B170208033
B170208034
B170208035
B170208036
B170208037
B170208038
B170208039
B170208040
B170208041
B170208043
B170208059
B170208556

ALMANCA HAZIRLIK
001/ 26

AD SOYAD

GIZEM MENEKAY
BERNA KANPARA
ILGIN NEHIR AKFIRAT
ENES GURBUZ
NESLIHAN HALICI
OGUZHAN KELES
ANIL YILMAZ

IREM OKTEM

iREM YENER

KUBRA AKBAS

SEYMA OZTURK
YAREN MAMAS

AYSE BERFIN NARLI
DOGUS DOGRUCAN
GAMZE SiRIN

FATMA NUR BOSKURT
GAMZE BALCI
MUHAMMET FATIH DINDAR
BUSE TASDELEN
NAZLIGUL iIMAMOGLU
SEDA NUR YILDIZ
BUSE NUR KAYAN
ZIERA KHALITOVA

Ogretim Tiri
Ogretim Yili
Donemi

Horen
0
0
0
21,58
21,58
16,6
21,58
24,9
23,24
23,24
18,26
21,58
23,24
21,58
24,9
21,58
19,92
21,58
23,24
19,92

23,24
18,26

2017

Lesen
0
0
0

12,5
17,5
8,75
10
10
10
17,5
13,28
15
10
6,25
16,25
10
15
15
10
10
0
17,5
10

Schreiben

0
0
0
25
25
6,68
14,1
24,2
6,68
25
15,3
24,2
25
24,2
25
14,19
25
22,54
14,19
25
0
23,38
8,35

Sprechen

0
0
0
23
25
21,75
21
21,87
23
23,75
19,4
23
23
21
25
22,12
25
25
20,87
25

22
12,5

Gesamtnote
0
0
0
82
89
54
67
81
63
89
66
84
81
73
91
68
85
84
68
80
0
86
49



